U5000198103

questor's Name)	,
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	me)
cument Number)	
_ Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phon WAIT siness Entity Nai cument Number)

Office Use Only



000279633390

12/01/15--01011--013 **125.00

NOT INTENDED
TO ACKNOWLEDGE
SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

15 DEC -1 PM 2:

RECEIVED

MIND SESSMEDIA SINIS SO LICE SOSS

DEC 01 2015

T SCHROEDER

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

			`	WALK IN	
		PIC	CK UP:	12-1-15	
		CERTIFIED COPY			-
	欧	РНОТОСОРУ			-
		cus			-
	Ø	FILING		LLC	_
1.		Lake Destin	y Cen- cument #)	HER, LLC	
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)		
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)		
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	·	
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)		
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)		
SPI	ECIAI	L INSTRUCTIONS: — — —			

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Lake Destiny Center LLC Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
	,,,,	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
Kevin A. Denti, Esquire		
	Name of Person	
Marija A. David, D.A.		
Kevin A. Denti, P.A.	Firm/Company	20-40-1
2180 Immokalee Road - Suite #31	6 Address	
	Audiess	
Naples, Florida 34110		71.5
C	City/State and Zip Code	
kdenti@dentilaw.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Kevin A. Denti. Esquire at (
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addr	<u>ress</u>
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporati	ions

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Lake Destiny Center LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	ciability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
23421 Walden Center Drive-Suite #300 Bonita Springs, Florida 34134	23421 Walden Center Drive-Suite #300 Bonita Springs, Florida 34134	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Roanother business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered as Keyin A. Denti. Esquire Name		*;
2180 Immokalee Road - Suite # Florida street address (P.O. Box N		C
Naples	FL 34110 岩名 57	
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obliging	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this call statutes relating to the proper and complete performance ations of my position as registered agent as provided for in 605, F.S	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

٠,
•
П

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Walter S. Hagenbuckle
	23421 Walden Center Drive - Suite #300 Bonita Springs, Florida 34134
	Bonita Springs, Florida 34 134
	<u> </u>
	Fi
	- F A
	The second secon
	3
(Use attachment if necessary)	¥
EV: Effective date, if other than the dat ective date is listed, the date must be s	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the dat	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the dat ctive date is listed, the date must be s f filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the dat ctive date is listed, the date must be sp f filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the dat ctive date is listed, the date must be s f filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be spriling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	te of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be splitling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und	te of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the date cive date is listed, the date must be splitling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	te of filing:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)